PSK5PFK TIME 7:32:47

AGENCY 0016 NEWBERLIN UNIT #16

CODE TOWNSHI P
CHATHAM
CURRAN

I SLAND GROVE
LOAM
MAXWVEL L

NEW BERLI N
CAPI TAL

OCWITARI

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD
06 KANSAS CI TY SOUTHERN
07 NORFOLK SOUTHERN- WAB

RESI DENTI AL

6, 962.

1, 030, 518.
386, 879.
493, 177.
74, 718.
875, 439.
2,544, 933.

5,412, 629.

LOCAL

0.
2,094.

2, 094.

49

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2019 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

16, 454.
455, 402.
520, 031.
202, 378.
135, 697.
563, 615.

9, 025.

1, 902, 605.

STATE

26, 342.
64, 145.

90, 487.

50
12

COMVERCI AL

0.

159, 281.
7, 033.

22, 746.

0.

59, 843.

1, 397, 978.

1, 646, 883.

00
54

I NDUSTRI AL

0. 00

703. 88

0. 00

0. 00

2,928. 54

23, 200. 23
(0]

26, 832. 65

DATE 6/12/20

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

© 0000000

PAGE

TOTAL

23, 416. 99

1, 645, 906. 08
913, 944. 51
718, 302. 47
213, 344.76
1, 522, 098. 41
3, 951, 937. 65

8, 988, 950. 87
TOTAL

26, 342. 26
66, 240. 16
92,582. 42

9, 081, 533. 29

12



